
Criterion vCriterion v

Participation in CulturalParticipation in Cultural



A.R.Burla Mahila VarishthaMahavidyalaya,

Date: 5/1I/2019

Date

15/01/2019

The Annual Cultural event for this academicyear is scheduled for 1 5th January, 2018,in

the college campus.

16/01/2019

The following competitions will be organized:

17/01/2019

18/01/2019

19/01/2019

20/01/2019

21/01/2019

22/01/2019

Dr. Rajani Dalavi

Dr. T.V.Shinde

Dr. S.S. Raje

Padmashali Shikshan Sanstha's

Solapur

Dr. Anife John

Academic Year 2018-2019

IQAC Coordinator

Dr. Annie John
Co-0rdinator,iAC

1,.Prla MshilaVarishtha
Maiavialeya, Solapur.

NOTICE

Event

Essay Writing (Hindi)

Musical Chair

Rangoli Competition

Mehandi Competition

Singing .Solo Dance &
Group Dance

Makeup,Hairstyle &
Traditional Day

Funfair, Cooking

Competition

The competitions will begin from 10:00amsharp

GK Quiz Competition,

Sheroshay ari& Drama

Mahila
Mahay

Interested Students Shouldgive their names to the following teachers by 9th January,

2019.

ARBME

Solaou

Time

10:00am

10:00am

10:00am

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

Dr. Rajendra Shendage
Principal

(Dr.Rajendre Shenuay
PRINCIPAI.

A.R. Burla llahila Varishiha

Mahavidyalaya,Solapur.



Total Student Participation Is 4 12
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BMM26 500-03/2016

Miss /Mis.

A.R.Burla Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Solapur

isawarded

forher Gk

9

"Linguistic Minority Institution"

Padmashali Shikshan Sanstha's

'BGrade Accredited by NAAC

CERTIFICATE OF MERIT

Pawar Naaiata Sidzam

Quiz

DATE:9glol l2o19

Eirst

Conpelition

of

in 2018-2019

Dr. Rajend�a Shendage

PRINCIPAL

prize



A. R.Burla Mahila Varishtha Mahavidyalaya,

Date: 5/I/2020

Date

13/01/2020

The Annual Cultural event for this academicvear is scheduled for 13th January, 2020 in
the college campus.

16/01/2020

The following competitions will be organized:

17/01/2020

18/01/2020

19/01/2020

20/01/2020

21/01/2020

Dr. RajaniDalavi

Dr. T.V.Shinde

Dr. S.S. Raje

Padmashali Shikshan Sanstha's

Dr. Annie John

Solapur
Academic Year 2019-2020

IQAC Coordinator

Dr. Annie John
Co-ordinator,IQAC

1.R.Burla Mahiia Variahtha

Mafiavidyaiava,0iepur.

NOTICE

Rangoli Competition, Poster

Presentation & Mehandi

Competition

Event

Dandiya, Singing, Solo Dance

& Group Dance

Makeup, Hairstyle &
Traditional Day

Funfair, Cooking Competition

GK Quiz Competition, Essay

Writing

Poetry Slams, Drama & Acting

The competitions will begin from 10:00amsharp

Musical Chair, Fashion Show &
Book Debates

Burla

Mahila

Interested Students Should give their names to the following teachers by 6th January,
2019.

Aahavie

ARBM

Solagu

Time

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00am

9:00 am

Dr.RajendraShendage
Principal

(Dr. Rajendra Shendage,
PRINCIPA�.

A.R. Burla Mahila Varishiha

Mahavidyalaya,Soiapur.



Total Student Participation Is 374
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BMM/26/500/03/2016

A.R.Burla Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Solapur

Miss / Mfs.

is awarded

for her.

"Linguistic Minority Institution"

Padmashali Shikshan Sanstha's

'B'Grade Accredited by NAAC

CERTIFICATE OF MERIT

Tavati Aishoarya Gapi

First

Caaking Canmpelilion

DATE: 2g|ol|2020

f
in 2019-2020

Dr. Rajendra Srendage

prize

PRINCIPAL



A.R. Burla Mahila Varishtha Mahavidyalaya,

Date:2/1/2018

Date

13/01/20 18

The Annual Cultural event for this academicvear is scheduled for 13th January, 201l3, in

the college campus.

14/01/2018

The following competitions will be organized:

15/01/2018

16/01/2018

17/01/2018

18/01/2018

19/01/2018

20/01/2018

Dr. Rajani Dalavi

Dr. T.V. Shinde

PadmaslhaliShikshan Sanstha's

Dr. S.S. Raje

Dr. Annie John

IQACCoordinator

Academic Year 2017-2018

Dr. Annie John
Co-ordinator,1QAC

Solapur

A,R.Burla Mahila Varishtha

Manavieinun Šolapur.

NOTICE

SOLODance ,Group Dance
& Singing

Event

Makeup, Hairstyle &
Traditional Day

Funfair, Cooking

Competition

GK Quiz Competition, Essay

Writing & Sheroshayari

Drama, Musical Chair

Dandiya

RangoliCompetition, Poster

Presentation

fashion Show,Mehandi

Competition

The competitions will begin from 10:00amsharp

Burla

Mahila

Interested Students Should give their names to the following teachers by 8th January,

2018.

Aahavi

ARBM

Time

Sotao

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00am

10:00am

10:00 am

Dr. Rajendra Shendage
Principal

(Dr.Rajendra Shendago)
PRINCIPAL.

A. R. Bude iahila Vaiishtha

iMehevidyalaya, Soiapur.



Total Student Participation Is 450
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BMM/26/500/03/2016

A. R.Burla Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Solapur

Miss /Ms.
is awarded

forher

'B'Grade Accredited by NAAC

"Linguistic Minority Institution"

Padmashali Shikshan Sanstha's

CERTIFICATE OF MERIT

Bija Shxavaati Amhadas

Eirst

Essay ilihiting

DATE:2g lotl2ol8

of

in 201- 2018

Dr. Rajenchra Shendage

PRINCIPAL

prize



A.R. BurlaMahila Varishtha Mahavidyalay:,Solapur

Academic Year 2021-2022

Date :06/01/2022

The Annual Cultural event for this academicvear is scheduled for 16th January, 2022, in

the college campus.

Date

The following competitions will beorganized:

16/01/2022

17/01/2022

18/01/2022

19/01/2022

20/01/2022

21/01/2022

Dr. Rajani Dalavi

Dr. T.V. Shinde

Padmashali Shikshan Sanstha's

Dr. S.S. Raje

Dr. Annie John

NOTICE

IQAC Coordinator

Dr.Annie John
Co-ordinator,1QAC

1.R,Burla Mghila Varishtha

Mahavidyaiava Soiapur,

Event

Add -Mad Show,Cooking

Competition & Funfair

GK Competition, Rangoli

Competition & Poster

Presentation

Makeup,Hairstyle &
Traditional Day

Solo Dance, Group Dance &
Fashion Show

The competitions will begin from 10:00amsharp

Essay Writing, Poetry Slams

& Mehandi Competition

Musical Chair, Fashion Show
& Book Debates

burla

Interested Students Should give their names to the following teachers by 10h January,

2022.

Time

ARBM)

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00am

10:00 am

10:00am

Dr. Rajerdra Shendage
Frincipal

(Dr. Rajendra Shendage)
PRINCIPAL

A.R. Burla Mahila Varishtha

Mahavidyalaya, Soiapur.



Total StudentParticipation Is 350
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BMM/26/500/03/2016

A.R.Burla Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Solapur

isawarded

Miss /Mrs.Mergu

forher

"Linguistic Minority Institution"

Padmashali Shikshan Sanstha's

B'Grade Accredited by NAAC

CERTIFICATE OF MERIT

Fasaion

Chaitanya Ambadas

Firat

DATE: 23lo1l2022

Show

in

of

T2022.

Dr. Rajendra Shendage

-prize

PRINCIPAL


